RIBBON HSD
251 COLORS
20220214CIBTO
page 1 of 7
p	Radiator
	 Ribbon HSD 290 ↕ x 1540 ↔ VL,
	 radiator colour: Metallic Black,
	 radiator code: WGHSD029154 KMBCVL

CENTRAL HEATING
Connections:
65ij
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power Product code
... Configuration p. 6
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
190 1540 1207 683 WGHSD019154
190 1740 1364 772 WGHSD019174
190 1940 1420 803 WGHSD019194
290 1540 1609 909 WGHSD029154
290 1740 1818 1028 WGHSD029174
290 1940 2027 1146 WGHSD029194
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Working pressure: 1000 kPa	 Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
Height
A ↕